
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P3

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Issac EALES Sakura

2 Nassim AMALOU Kettering Premier JC

3 Elliot GOODSWEN Stewart JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:22

4:24

1:23

Nassim Elliot
EALES AMALOU GOODSWEN

Stewart JA

4 Mon 4 Mon 4 Mon

Sakura Kettering Premier JC

1 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

6

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

00 00s1

01 00

10 00s1

Issac
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